

Consta	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	House
Senate	•	House
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
Senator Stewart mov	ved the following:	
Senator Stewart mov	ved the following:	
	ved the following: ent to Amendment (384600)	(with title
	-	(with title
Senate Amendme	-	(with title
Senate Amendme	ent to Amendment (384600)	(with title
Senate Amendme amendment)	ent to Amendment (384600)	(with title
Senate Amendment)  Delete line 26 and insert:	ent to Amendment (384600)	
Senate Amendment amendment)  Delete line 20 and insert: year terms. However	ent to Amendment (384600)	s does not apply to
Senate Amendment)  Delete line 26 and insert: year terms. However	ent to Amendment (384600) 644 r, this limitation on term	s does not apply to opulation of more
Senate Amendment)  Delete line 26 and insert: year terms. However	ent to Amendment (384600)  644  r, this limitation on terming of 3 counties, with a p	s does not apply to opulation of more
Senate Amendment)  Delete line 26 and insert: year terms. However an M.P.O. consisting than 1.75 million,	ent to Amendment (384600)  644  r, this limitation on terming of 3 counties, with a p	s does not apply to opulation of more
Senate Amendment)  Delete line 26 and insert: year terms. However an M.P.O. consisting than 1.75 million, act.	ent to Amendment (384600)  644  r, this limitation on terming of 3 counties, with a p	s does not apply to opulation of more ive date of this



12	And the title is amended as follows:
13	Delete line 3187
14	and insert:
15	to the reapportionment of members; providing an
16	exception to a limitation on terms; requiring